
 THIRD SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CE301

 5

CE302 CC301CE308CE307CE306CE305CE304CE303

 1 4 4 4 4  1  0 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

THORAT KARTIK DILIP
B B+*BC C1 BA+ B+ PP 35  24  28  32  24  10  7  8  0  24 

 7.00
 168 

 72 

 461 

 48 

 293 

16111215 161112156.40

Dar Yamin Hussain
C* B*CC* C2 B+B B+ PP 30  24  24  28  24  7  8  8  0  24 

 6.38
 153 

 72 

 446 

 48 

 293 

16112264 161122646.19

Total Student Count:  2 

Contoller of Examination

CE301- Engineering Mathematics III

CE302- Strength of Materials

CE303- Building Construction & Technology

CE304- Fluid Mechanics-I 

CE305- Surveying-I

CE306- Surveying-I Lab

CE307- Strength of Materials Lab

CE308- Fluid Mechanics-I Lab

CC301- Environmental Studies

- 

- 

- 

Government College of Engineering Karad

Page 1 of 130/5/2018

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects


