

## **Government College of Engineering Karad**

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

## Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME: CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16 [3]

## THIRD SEMESTER CIVIL ENGINEERING, B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-18

		Subject Sl.No.	1 2		2	3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11	12	Present		Previous	Total	Present		
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	CE	CE301 CE3		302	02 CE303		CE304		CE305		CE306		CE307		CE308		CC301						Credit	SGPA	Credit	Credit	CGPA	Student Regno
		Credit(C)	5 4		4		4		4		1		1		1		0				_		Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP				
		Name	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	c.g	grd	C.G	grd	c.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C	C.G	grd C.G	grd C.0			EGP	EGP		
1	16111215	THORAT KARTIK DILIP	В	35	С	24	В	28	B+*	32	С	24	A+	10	В	7 E	3+	8	PP	0					24 168	7.00	48 293	72 461	6.40	16111215
2	16112264	Dar Yamin Hussain	C*	30	C*	24	С	24	В*	28	С	24	В	7 I	B+	8 E	3+	8	PP	0					24 153	6.38	48 293	72 446	6.19	16112264

Total Student Count:

CE301- Engineering Mathematics III CE304- Fluid Mechanics-I CE307- Strength of Materials Lab

CE302- Strength of Materials CE305- Surveying-I CE308- Fluid Mechanics-I Lab -

CE303- Building Construction & Technology CE306- Surveying-I Lab CC301- Environmental Studies -

Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' \* ' Denotes backlog subjects

30/5/2018 Page 1 of 1